
              TENTATIVE WORK ROSTER 7/25/2017 

MEET DIRECTOR              Rick Worner         wornerkohn@gmail.com           434-2674 

COURSE SETTERS            Pavel Kornilev       kornilip@yahoo.com  (607) 426-4199 
                                              Kathy Bannister   kmbannister@yahoo.com      493-2219 

TECHNICAL DIRECTOR  *Linda Kohn          wornerkohn@aol.com            581-2979 

VETTERS                             *Lindsay Worner    lindsay.worner@gmail.com  880-8269 
                                               Sergey Dobretsov  dobretsov@yahoo.com         388-0683 
                                               Georg Nadorff       Nadorff@rochester.mellesgriot.com 
                                               Rob Stevens          rjseme@rit.edu                       200-3163 
                                               Rob Holmes         rahklh@frontiernet.net          421-9246 
COURSE CONSULTANT     Jonas Kjall           jonaskjall@yahoo.com 
REGISTRAR                       *Dick Detwiler       RLshadow@aol.com             671-2437 

RESULTS                            *Valerie  Meyer     vmeyer9086@aol.com 
                                               Tyler Borden       tpb6816@gmail.com            581-0378  
                                               Ravi Nareppa      Ravi.nareppa@gmail.com     271-8161 
              Joel Shore           jshore@frontiernet.net           256-0794 
                                               Nate Collinsworth 
                                                
START                                   *Steve Tylock        stylock@gmail.com                 787-0908                                      
                                                 Peter Dady           dady@toast.net                                              
                                                W&P Lyons          hhhgorby@roadrunner.com      
                                                Mike Meydanasy mikemey@rochester.rr.com  406-6140 
                                                Dave Cady           DavidCady@gmail.com 
                                                Greg Michaels     michels@rochesterrr.com 
                                                Shawn Forney     sxf36@hotmail.com, 
    Chris Joyce         chrisgjoyce@gmail.com 
                                                Mike Burkett      mbb4759@rit.edu 
                                                Mike Alexander  outsidepasser@gmail.com 
FINISH                                  * Stina Bridgman bridgeman@hws.edu              396-2926 
                                                  Bob Bundy        rbundy@rochester.rr.com        820-8871 
                                                  Elizabeth Hane  enhsbi@rit.edu  
                                                  Mitch Collinsworth  mitch@collinsworth.info  
                                                  Gary Maslanka  gmmaslan@gw.dec.state.ny.us  
                                                  Jim Russell jrussell37@rochester.rr.com   315-314-1309    
                                                  Olga Huber  olga_lindy@yahoo.com 
                                                  Stephen  Brooks skorpdogg@hotmail.com, 585-755-3409. 
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REGISTRATION                      *Laurie Hunt   hunt.laurieanne@gmail.com     749-2008     
                                                   Sandi Willsey  srwll22@aol.com                       398-7041 
                                                   Louise Cook    woodswoman1027@gmail.com 
                                                   Anne Schwartz  anneschwartz@yahoo.co 
                                                   Rukhsana Cofer  rukhsana.cofer@gmail.com 

EQUIPMENT                           R&D Lavine    rdlavine@frontiernet.net             442-6358 

CONTROL PICK-UP              *Jim Pamper      jrpamper@yahoo.com                955-3081 
                                                   Vince Cassano vince6099@gmail.com              387-0891 
                                                   Dave Levine    davidlevine.b@gmail.com   716 790 0975 
                                                   Mike Lyons     mclyons@frontiernet.net       787-0088 
                                                   Carl Palmer     carl.palmer.phd@gmail.com 
                                                   Doug Hall       doughall@rochester.rr.com 
                                                   Jason Urckfitz  jmurckfitz@yahoo.com 

SIGNS AND FLAGS                Richard Burgey  rnburgey@frontiernet.net        233-1485 
GRID O                                     Tyler Borden    tpb6816@gmail.com 

WATER STOPS                           
                                                      
CATERED PICNIC                   Heidi Hall       hall313@gmail.com 
                                                   Kay Sheehan                                                                      

FINISH LINE FOOD               * R&N Burgey     rnburgey@frontiernet.net        233-1485 

DAYCARE                          *Don Winslow  reroteacher@rochester.rr.com 315-986-4240 
                                                Patty Borden   pborden3@rochester.rr.com  

PARKING                             *Jim Borden 
                                               Zach Borden   
                                               Zach Lyons 
                                               Luke Lyons 
                                               Tim Dobretsov 

 AWARDS                              Laurie Hunt   hunt.laurieanne@gmail.com 
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